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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ABOUZAHRA MARIAM (*)

AKHEMETZHANOVA AMINA

ALEXANDER CALVIN
ANGELOV JULIA
BAIK SEOYEON
BORREANI INDRO
BROOKE RABIA
CANSEVER ELIF
CHANG SUNG CHI
CHEN YIGE

CHEN YU HSIN
CHEN ZHANGBO
CHENG I-HAO
CHUNG WONBEEN
CNOCKAERT EDITH
DI LORENZO SALVATORE
DRAGAN SARA (*)
ELIAS ELIAS

FAN HIU SING
FENG LINGXIAO
FRAGUAS JOSE
FURUSAWA KAORI
GALANO KRISTINE

GIANNOTTI VERONICA
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ADMITTED CANDIDATES
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37
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39

40

41
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45

46

47

48

49

50
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HAN ZIIN

HIRAI MIU

HONG YOOIIN

HOU YIYANG

HUANG YUE

JIN YEYEONG JENNY (*)
JU AHYEON
JUKNEVICIUTE LINA
KAKIUCHI EMIRI

KANG SEUNGHYUN
KANG YOOKYUNG
KARAPETYAN GOR
KARLS LORENZ (*)
KAYEDPOUR ALBERT
KIM DAYEON

KIM HYUN SEO (*)

KIM JIIN

KIMURA WAKANA

KO SOHYUN

KWON HOJUNG

LEE ALICE

LEE DAISY (MYUNG WEON)
LI HAO

LIJINZHU (*)

LIM DONGMIN

LIN ZIXIANG
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
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LU TIAN TIAN
LUNDINA MARIA

MA TIANYOU (*)
MATSUMOTO HIROKA
MAZZON ULISSE
MILENKOVIC TEOFIL
MIYAMOTO TAICHI
MKRTICHIAN SERGEI
MORISHITA MASAKI
NAKAJIMA MITSUKI
NAPOLITANO FLAVIA
NAYA JAIME
OBOLASHVILI MARIAM
OK SUNJAE

PAPUSHEV ALEKSANDR
PIRES CATALINA

PYO JUYOUNG
RODINA INGA

SAITO AOI

SAKAMOTO REIKA
SASAKI MIO

SCARANO VALERIO
SERINO YUKI

SHEN ZIXUAN

SHIM JAKE DONGYOUNG (*)

SMEU PETRE ABRAHAM
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99
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STAMENOV YASSEN
STARC ANNIKA
SUN XIAONA
SUZUKI ANNA
TAGUCHI HINATA
TAKEMOTO KAHO
TENG MING-CHUN
TOTH KRISTOF

VAN HOEI) MAXWELL
VILLARIN EMANUEL JOHN
WANG HAOCHEN
WANG JINYU
WANG RUIYI
WANG YAOZHANG
WANG YIMING
WEE JAEWON

WU JITONG

WU YULUN

XU JINGXUAN
YANG ESTHER
YANGXIN SONG
YOSHIDA KAORUKO

YOSHIMOTO RINO (*)

100 YUE MINGNAN

101 YUMIBA YUMIKO

102 ZHANG AOZHE
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103 ZHANG CHENGRUI
104 ZHANG ZHINXIN
105 ZHAO YNAN

106 ZHENG ZIMO

107 ZOU MENG

(*) Candidates admitted directly

As stipulated by the call for applications, the President of the Premio Paganini established a Commission
chaired by the Secretary General to examine the registration documents. The examining commission met on
February 19 and, at the end of its work, drew the letter “S” which will determine the order of performance
for the candidates admitted to the pre-selections.



